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PART 1: LISTENING (3 MARKS)
Question 1: Listen and number. (1 mark)    
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Question 2:  Listen and match.  (1 mark). 
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	1.
	2.
	3.
	4.

	90.000 dong
	80.000 dong
	73.000 dong
	95.000 dong


Question 3: Listen and complete. (1 mark)
1. Mai wants to go to the …………………………

2. Tony wants to go to the ………………………..

3. Phong wants to buy some ………………………

4. Tom wants to buy some………………………

                                                  PART 2: READING (2,5 MARKS)
[image: image35]Question 1: Read and complete the suitable words in the gaps. There is one example. (1mark)
                  It’s  (1) _____________ soon.

                  Her (0) name is Hoa 
                  It’s (1) _____________ soon.

                  Hoa’s family go to the market and buy many (2)___________.

                  They (3)______________  their  house and make banh chung.
                  They watch the (4)___________________

Question 2: Read and use the words in the box to complete the passage. There is one example.  (0,75mark)

	       because           bookshop           zoo              go    


      Phong and Mai (0)  go  to many places. First, they go to the (1) ________ because Mai wants to buy some books and pens. Then they go to the pharmacy because Phong wants to buy some medicine. After that, they go to the (2)__________ because they want to see the animals. Finally, they go to the bakery (3) ______________they are hungry.
Question 3: Read the text carefully. Tick  (() True or False. There is one example.  (0,75mark)
At weekends,   Mary often goes for a picnic with her family in the countryside. She wants to relax and enjoy the scenery. She likes playing sports and games, and she enjoys taking photographs with her mobile phone .She also likes cooking red noodles for her  family.                                                                                                                                                   

                                                                                                              TRUE         FALSE
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Mary often goes for a picnic with her friends in the countryside.
[image: image3]



1. She doesn’t  like playing sports and games.


  
2.   She enjoys taking photographs with her mobile phone.

3.   She dislikes cooking red noodles for her family.                                                                                                                                                   .


	

	


                                                  PART 3: WRITING  (2,5 MARKS)
 Question 1: Look at the pictures and the letters. Write the words. There is one example. (1mark)

                         
[image: image4.png]


             0. s p k p g i n i                  skipping
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	1. w k o r e r
	_ _ _ _ _ _
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	2. a l i n a m s


	_ _ _ _ _ _ _
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	3. h p o l s t a i
	_ _ _ _ _ _ _ _
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	4. e j a n s
	_ _ _ _ _


Question 2: Reorder the words to make sentences .There is one example (1. mark)      
            SHAPE  \* MERGEFORMAT 


  SHAPE  \* MERGEFORMAT 


  SHAPE  \* MERGEFORMAT 


  SHAPE  \* MERGEFORMAT 


 
  

                (   I’m nine years old

1.   SHAPE  \* MERGEFORMAT 


  SHAPE  \* MERGEFORMAT 


  SHAPE  \* MERGEFORMAT 


  SHAPE  \* MERGEFORMAT 


   SHAPE  \* MERGEFORMAT 





________________________________________

2.  SHAPE  \* MERGEFORMAT 


  SHAPE  \* MERGEFORMAT 


  SHAPE  \* MERGEFORMAT 


   SHAPE  \* MERGEFORMAT 


      SHAPE  \* MERGEFORMAT 


   SHAPE  \* MERGEFORMAT 



_____________________________________________

3.  SHAPE  \* MERGEFORMAT 


  SHAPE  \* MERGEFORMAT 


  SHAPE  \* MERGEFORMAT 


   SHAPE  \* MERGEFORMAT 


  SHAPE  \* MERGEFORMAT 


                                      


__________________________________________

4.  SHAPE  \* MERGEFORMAT 


  SHAPE  \* MERGEFORMAT 


  SHAPE  \* MERGEFORMAT 


  SHAPE  \* MERGEFORMAT 


   SHAPE  \* MERGEFORMAT 


                                         


__________________________________________
Question 3: Write about you. (0,5 mark ) 

1. What’s your favourite food?

………………………………………………………………………….…

2. What animal do you want to see? 
…………………………………………………………………………….
PART 4: SPEAKING (2 MARKS) (5minutes)

      Part 1: Getting to know each other.

      Part 2: Talking about a familiar object.

      Part 3: Describing the picture.

-THE END-
ĐÁP ÁN ĐỀ KIỂM TRA HỌC KÌ II

MÔN TIẾNG ANH 4
PART 1 - LISTENING (3 MARKS)

Question 1: Listen and number (Track 23)
a.3       b.1      c.2      d.4
Question 2: Listen and match (Track 56)
1.a   
2.c   
3.b   
4.d
Question 3: Listen and complete (Track 49)
1. zoo    2.cinema    3.pens   4. bread
                                            PART 2 - READING (2,5 MARKS)

Question 1: Read and complete the suitable words in the gaps
1.Tet      2. flowers     3. decorate    4. firework displays
Question 2: Read and use the words in the box to complete the passage
1. bookshop      2.zoo   3.because 
Question 3: Read the text carefully. Tick (() True or False
1.F         2. T        3. F
                                    PART 3 - WRITING  (2,5 MARKS)

Question 1: : Look at the pictures and the letters. Write the words
1.worker          2.  animals            3. hospital         4.  jeans 
Question 2: Reorder the words to make sentences
1. My mother is a nurse.
2. I am taller than my brother.
3. What time do you get up? 
4. Let’s go to the bakery.
Question 3: Write about you. (Students’ answers)
PART 4 - SPEAKING (2 MARKS)

SPEAKING TEST

I.Getting to know each other

Ask 3 questions below

1. What time do you get up? 
2. What’s your  favourite food?

3.Why do you want to go to the bookshop?

II.Talking about a familiar object

-Talk about your Tet
III.Describing  the  picture

1. What do they want to buy?         

    They want to buy some ___________            

2. How much are the trousers    ? . 

They are ____________________   

MA TRẬN ĐỀ THI TIẾNG ANH HỌC KỲ II LỚP 4 NĂM HỌC 2018-2019
	Tên các nội dung, chủ đề, mạch kiến thức

	Các mức độ nhận thức
	Tổng cộng

	
	Mức 1
(Nhận biết)
	Mức 2
(Thông hiểu)
	Mức 3
(Vận dụng)
	Mức 4
(Vận dụng sáng tạo)
	

	
	TN
	TL
	TN
	TL
	TN
	TL
	TN
	TL
	

	LISTENING
 Food/ drink/ clothes/ places
	Số câu
	4
	
	4
	
	4
	
	
	
	12

	
	Số điểm
	1.0
	
	1.0
	
	1.0
	
	
	
	3

	
	Câu số
	Q1 (1,2,3,4)
	
	Q2 (1,2,3,4)
	
	Q3 (1,2,3,4)
	
	
	
	

	READING
Food/ places/ festival 
	Số câu
	
	4
	
	3
	3
	
	
	
	10

	
	Số điểm
	
	1.0
	
	0.75
	0.75
	
	
	
	2.5

	
	Câu số
	
	Q1 (1,2,3,4)
	
	Q2 (1,2,3)
	Q1 (1,2,3)
	
	
	
	

	WRITING
Food/ clothes/ places/ time/ phone number
	Số câu
	
	
	
	4
	
	2
	
	4
	10

	
	Số điểm
	
	
	
	1.0
	
	0.5
	
	1.0
	2.5

	
	Câu số
	
	
	
	Q1 (1,2,3,4)
	
	Q3 (1,2)
	
	Q2 (1,2,3,4)
	

	SPEAKING
Food/jobs/ clothes/ places/ time/ animals
	Số câu
	
	
	2
	
	2
	
	
	4
	8

	
	Số điểm
	
	
	0.5
	
	0.5
	
	
	1
	2

	
	Câu số
	
	
	Q1 (1,2)
	
	Q1 (1,2)
	
	
	Q1 (1,2,3,4)
	

	Tổng số câu

Tổng số điểm

Tỉ lệ %
	4
1.0

10%
	4
1.0

10%
	6
1.5

15%
	7

1.75

17.5%
	9
2.25
22.5%
	2

0.5

5%
	
	8

2
20%
	40
10

100%


ĐỀ CƯƠNG ÔN TẬP TIẾNG ANH KHỐI 4 

HKII NĂM HỌC 2018-2019

I.Vocabulary

Rice/ pork / fish / orange juice / water / lemonade / sandals / trousers / jeans / shoes / bookshop/ pharmacy / supermarket / sweetshop / cinema / medicine / chocolate / flower / decorate / firework display / bakery / bread / dislike / Red noodles / worker / animal / hospital / get up / food / drink / taller / vegetable

II. Model sentences

1.What does your mother do ?

2. What time do you get up ?

3. What’s your favourite food/drink ?

4. What animals do you want to see ?

5. What do you do at Tet ?

6. Why do you want to go to the supermarket ?

7. How much is the jacket ?

8. How much are the sandals ?

9. Let’s go to the bakery

10. Who is taller, my mother or my father ?
11. What’s your phone number ?
12. Where are you going this summer ?

[image: image34.emf]   

 

 


Hi. My name is Hoa. It’s Tet soon. I have a lot of fun with my family. Before Tet, we go to the market and buy many flowers. We decorate our house and make banh chung. We have a big party and watch the firework displays. During Tet, we visit our grandparents and friends. We love Tet very much.
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